Parts

Catalog

NSH

No Till Row Crop Planter (Mounted)

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN

" Index

JAVAY g IR 1Y o I o o [ 1= RS 4
TABIE NSH = MIQIN FIQME ......oeeeveveeeeveeteevereeereeteseeieeresvecveseessesessesssssssessessesssssssesssssssesessans 5-6
CONAUCEON QTP ...ttt sttt ettt sttt sssnens 7
CONAUCEOL FEIEISYSTEIM ...ttt r sttt sttt st ss s ssnsnes 7
RIGAt WREEI SUPPDOI ...ttt sesss sttt s st ssaen 8
LEft WHEEI SUPPOIT ...ttt s sttt s s st snaen 9
TADIE LEft WREEI SUPPOI ...ttt sss st n s 10
ROW IMOIKEE .v.cveeeeeeveveeeeeveeteieestecteeessevesteseessasessessessasssessessasassessessasasensessassasessessasensen 11
TOADIE ROW MIGIKEL ........oveveeeeveeveeerereeteceeeeestesveivesessesvessessssessessesssssssessessssessessessssessessesenes 12
PlONEING ROWS ...ttt ettt ittt ss st s s st sasnestssssssnaen 13
Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Rubber Compactation Wheel................ccevevvveveereneee. 14
Table Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Rubber Compactation Wheel....................cocuuvuu.. 15
Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Rubber Compactation Wheel................ccvveeeerere.. 16
Table Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Rubber Compactation Wheel.......................... 17
Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Iron Compactation Wheel ................ccevevvvveveeerenne. 18
Table Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Iron Compactation Wheel...................cccuevevu.. 19
Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Iron Compactation WReel................c.ceeeeeeevervvveveererenne. 20
Table Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Iron Compactation Wheel..................cceevevevevnnes 21
SCOO ROW.....cooveeveveeetetesteseeeeeee et ese st e e sa st et e s e st e s e s essase s e s essasa s essesessansessessnsansensns 22
TODIE SEEA ROW ...ttt eeste st eseeteste s e s esesse s e s sssssesessesasessessasessesesaseaen 23
FOIUlIZEE FUITOWE .......eeeeeeveeveveeeeetecteeeteetecteveseessssessesessssessessesssessessessasessessasssessessassanen 24
FErtiliZEr DOUBIE DiSC........ccuvveeveeeeeeveeeeereetecieieeetestestesesestesesessssesessesassessessassasessessaseasen 25
Table Fertilizer DOUDIE DiSC...........ceceeueeeeeeeeeeeseeieeeeteieeceeeetessessssssssssessessssessessessssessessesenes 26
COMPACEALION WREE ...ttt sttt 27
CompactAtion WREEI TYPE “V” ..ottt ettt et sen 28
SCOU DUSCS ....vevveveveverietestesteeersestestess st e e s ass s et e s ass s e e s assase s essessas et essasassensessesssansessns 29
TODIE SEEA DISCS.......cveveveeeeeeeeteeeeetesteieee et stesveseetestestesssessessessssessessessesassessessssessesesasenes 30
SEICKEIS oveveeeeeeeteeeeeeeee et ee e ste et e e te et e st et et e s et st e e s asa s et e ssasa s et e s asasansessesasensesnans 31
ROW MIKEE SEICKEL .......oeveveveeeeeeetecteeeeetectee et ste e sese e esse s e essesaasessessassasessensessnen 32
Hydraulic CYlinder Of ROW MGIKET ..........c.oveveveeeeeeerreeieieirieiristessssssss e esssssssasans 32

NSH01418 (Revised: 02/2018)

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

* NSH - Main Frame

* [tem 42 - See page 8

* -
Note: Items 75 to 86 the quantity varies according to Item 43 - See page 9
the Rows number. * [tem 45 - See page 7

. wswova8 ] 4|



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table NSH - Main Frame

£ £ £ £ £ £

gEgEgd AR -
c| 2 cl 2 o 2 c 2 c| 2 o .2
= £ = £ =t = £ = £ =t

£ _EE 5L 82 ¢ _|Ef 52 8¢

E Code Product description = 5 .§ 5 .§ é § ko Code Product description = é .§ é .§ 5 .§
SHHNHE R
SEERE SHERIEE

< < 2 S < 2

1 |5404010238-0 | Main Frame Nsh-3 Rows 111 27 1 5232010822-5 | Shaft Sq.5/8”X 1100mm 101

1 | 5404010237-2 | Main Frame Nsh-5 Rows 111 27 1 5232010818-7 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 2060Mm 101

1 |5404010239-9 | Main Frame Nsh-6 Rows 1 | 1 |27 |5232010823-3 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 2900Mm 101

2 16020310659-1 | Pin @28 X 95mm 2 28 15232010816-0 | Fixation Shaft Of Gear 1

3 |5252010126-8 | Tractor Hitch 2 29 1 6020310506-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 40Mm 1

4 16020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50Mm 7 30 |6020051082-0 | Chain (Asa 50) 83 Links + Amendment 1

5 16020311103-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 31 152560101627 | Complete Gear 20 Teeth 2

6 | 5432010046-4 | French Head Pin 01" X 95Mm 1 32 |5256010160-0 | Complete Gear 18 Teeth 2

7 |15136010748-9 | Fixation Plate Of Hitch 2 33 1 6020310142-5 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2

8 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4 34 16020350081-8 | Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb 1

9 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 4 35 15080010204-6 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1

10 | 6020310019-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 36 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 1010 10| 10|18 18

11 | 5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X 318 X 2,00Mm 2 37 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 10 /101010 18| 18

12 | 6020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1 38 | 5566010132-1| Rod Of @5/8" X 156Mm 2

13 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 2 39 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 414144122

14 | 6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 2 40 1 5106010116-0 | Protector Cover 1

15 | 6020230100-5 | Seal For Container For Instruction Manual 1 41 16020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 2

16 | 5256010207-0 | Lateral Right Gear Nsh-2000 A 3000 1 *4215530011714-6 | Right Support Of Complete Wheel (Semente) 1

17 | 5256010208-9 | Lateral Left Gear Nsh-2000 A 3000 1 *43|5530011713-8 | Left Support Of Complete Wheel(Fertilizer) 1

18 |5268010704-1 | Complete Left Chain Stretcher 1 44 160203100267 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8 8 /8|8 16|16

19 |5232010821-7 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 1570Mm 101 *45|5150010005-6 | Right Fertilizer Conductor W/Pace Of 50,80Mm Complete 3 6 6

19 15232010819-5 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 2470Mm 111 *4516020051126-6 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/2D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11110000) 3 6 6

19 |5232010820-9 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 3350Mm 1| 1 |46 |6020310883-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc2A Rt 12 24

20 | 6020310471-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 30Mm 3 46 | 6020310894-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1.1/2" 18F Unc2A Rt 12 24 24

21 16020310161-1 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc Gr2 Rt 2 46 | 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 24

22 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 2 47 | 5558010263-7 | Lateral Lock 22

23 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4 47 |5558010126-6 | Lateral Lock Of Plastic Box 21244

24 |1 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 4 48 | 5558010262-9 | Central Lock 111

25 | 6020250412-7 | Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst 4 49 |1 6020055113-6 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 200 Liters With Cover 10112222

26 | 6020250117-9 | Bearing Assy F-110934.1 1 50 | 5530011732-4 | Plastic Hopper Support 2|2

. wswova8 ]|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

 Table NSH - Main Frame

£ £ [ [ £ £

3|83 23| 8 T E 3T EEE
IS =TI - =N = I-NI =TI}
8|l 2 ©s|2 & 2 s 2 &5 2 8.2
= £ = £ =t = £ ==t
P 7 B 7 B 7 B U £ -7 P 7

£ - _|El=|8l=|8% ¢ » _|El=|8l=| 8|

g Code Product description = s 8|5/ 8|5/ 8|l & Code Product description = 5 8|5/ /58

-~ - v v =3 L~ - VIS v v
c| Bl e/ 3| |3 e S|l e| 3|l |3
S g8 g S ¢ SIEERER:
(=3 (=3 (=3 (=4 (=3 (=3
gl s s 2ls gls2/s/8ls
N g NS ™ S N g Ng|m S

~ ~ o~ o~ o~ o

51 |5208011357-9 | Complete Fertilizer Hopper (Condutor Transversal Marpel) 2 79 | 55380102446 | Complete Large Tube (Plastic Box) 1

51 15208012082-6 | Complete Fertilizer Hopper With Vertilcal Distribuition Fertisystem 2 || 80 |6020390815-9 | Fertilizer Funnel Cover 1

52 |6020130106-0 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 81 1 6020030123-7 | Square Funnel 385Mm 1

53 16020310762-8 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 15,00Mm 1 81 16020030127-0 | Distributor Funnel 390Mm 1

54 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 3 82 16020250339-2 | Lock Spring 1

55 15232010834-9 | Stretcher Shaft W/Lock 1 83 16020250111-0 | Rubber Tube #38 X #50,8 X 400Mm 1

56 | 6020250394-5 | Torsion Helical Spring @38 X #44,4 X 39Mm 1 84 | 6020250322-8 | Lock Spring 1

57 | 5268010105-1 | Spare Chain Stretcher 1 85 1 6020030127-0 | Distributor Funnel 390Mm 1

58 | 6020010252-8 | Retaining Oring 3 86 | 5150010034-0 | Fertilizer Conductor 1

59 | 6020350849-5 | Stretcher Pulley 1

60 | 5136020043-8 | Stretcher Front Plate 1

61 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

62 | 5256010176-7 | Complete Gear 12 Teeth 1

63 |6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4

64 | 5256010158-9 | Complete Gear 16 Teeth 2

65 | 5256010164-3 | Complete Gear 22 Teeth 2

66 | 5256010166-0 | Complete Gear 24 Teeth 2

67 | 5256010172-4 | Complete Gear 30 Teeth 1

68 | 55660101780 | Rod Of @5/8" X 185Mm 2

69 | 5256010174-0 | Complete Gear 32 Teeth 1

70 | 6020055114-4 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 200 Liters Without Cover 10112222

71 16020390115-4 | Cover Of Plastic Cover Sla 11112022

72 1 6020390912-0 | Aluminium Tube @13,2 X 137Mm (With Ferrule) 212444 4

73 1 6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 1211224 | 24

73 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 24 | 24

74 |1 6020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50Mm 1211224 | 24

74 1 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 24 | 24

75 16020390093-0 | Maintenance Tube 1

76 | 6020390092-1 | Fixator Tube - "Optional" (300303005) 1

77 | 6020370042-6 | Sem-Fim S 1" Right "Optional" (Fertisystem 300305001) 1

78 16020390091-3 | Block Tube - "Optional" (07000012) 1

. wswova8 ]|



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Conductor Marpel

All

Code Product description

5024010342-4 | Smooth Washer Sq.16,5 X 046 X 1,50Mm
5080010285-2 | Small Bushing Of Fetilizer Conductor
6020310539-0 | Heavy Elastic Pin @3 X 36Mm

5232010526-9 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 295Mm Fertilizer

6020010043-6 | 0"Ring 2-214 N3006-90Nbr (24,99)
6020030083-4 | Bushing 052 X 27Mm Small

5024010341-6 | Special Washer The Plastic Box

5400010116-0 | Left Spiral Spring Sq.17,5 X 175 X 7,93Mm (Pace 50,8Mm)
5106010066-0 | Fertilizer Cover

10 |6020050381-6 | Fertilizer Conductor

11 | 6020030084-2 | Bushing @50 X 35Mm Large

12 | 5080010286-0 | Large Bushing Of Conductor Of Fertilizer

13 15092010164-7 | Transmission Box

14 | 6020310883-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc2A Rt
15 |6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media

16 | 6020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50Mm
17 | 6020310481-5 | Pinion 16 Teeths

18 | 5024010057-3 | Smooth Washer 29,5 X 341 X 1,21Mm

19 | 6020310495-5 | Pinion 18 Teeths

20 |6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

21 16020130115-0 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

woo N s wN = |tem

[N O N G N NS S N N OV

All

Code Product description

£
g
1 |6020030302-7 | Nozzle Ng(200201014)

2 16020390067-0 | Transversal Cover (200201008)

3 |6020370040-0 | Sem-Fim S 2" Right (Fertisystem 300305002)
4

5

6

7

8

9

6020010503-9 | Square Inox Washer (200202011)

6020350530-5 | Coat (300304002)

6020010230-7 | Lock Ring (200201007)

6020010008-8 | 0 Ring Fk1-209 3,5 X 17,5-Ref 2209(100103004)
6020110095-2 | Feltro (07000023)

6020010504-7 | Cleaning Washer (200201004)

10 | 6020010041-0 | 0°Ring 2-219 N3009-90Nbr (32,92)

11 | 6020090686-4 | Shaft Ng(Fertysystem 200201038)

12 1 6020051128-2 | Corpo Principal Ng(200201013)

13 16020310295-2 | Hexaon Head Slotted Bolt M8 X 16Mm (200205002)
14 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer #8,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm

15 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

16 |6020317449-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.8,00Mm
17 16020310680-0 | Clamp 0,70

18 16020310561-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm Cl 5.8 Rt
19 |6020250494-1 | Conjunto Mancalizacao Auto-Lub(450451002)
20 |5528011026-3 | Internal Bearing System for Drivers

21 | 6020051127-4 | Nozzle Cover Kit Ng(300304006)Emb. C/ 5

22 |6020250417-8 | Bearing Auto-Lub (07000070)

23 | 60203106044 | Bearing Protection (200201011)

24 16020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

25 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X 339 X 0,91Mm

26 |6020310580-3 | Actuation Pinion(200201012)

27 | 6020030074-5 | Bushing (200201010)

28 | 6020350320-5 | Retainer

29 16020310909-4 | Pinion Drive

NSH01418

B, m e A N W a3 S AN D DROON =




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Right Wheel Support

All

Code Product description

5530011704-9 | Support
5432010193-2 | Lock Pin
60203902940 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 3,5 X 67Mm(Special)
6020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry
60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"
5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm
5432010192-4 | Pin Of 35/8" X 130Mm
10 | 55660101097 | Rod Spring
11 | 5080010608-4 | Bushing Of @#16,2 X #26,5 X 68Mm
12 16020130104-4 | Grease Fitting 1/4"
13 | 6020250281-7 | Helical Spring @43 X 367 X 141Mm
14 1 6010600980-8 | Back Bushin
15 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X 046,5 X 4,75Mm
16 |6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
17 | 5558010259-9 | Lock Of Balance
18 |5080010607-6 | Bronze Bushing
19 | 50800102046 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8"
20 15256010170-8 | Complete Gear 28 Teeth
21 | 6020390301-7 | Lock 85,75 X 50Mm
22 16020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc
23 | 50240100751 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm
24 15106010115-2 | Right Protector Cover
25 16020051105-3 | Chain (Asa 50) 93 Links + Amendment
26 | 5256010168-6 | Complete Gear 26 Teeth
27 |5558010081-2 | Lock Of Support W/Washer
28 1 5530011792-8 | Support
29 16020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp
30 | 6020310809-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" H.15,50Mm
31 |5530011710-3 | Support
32 | 5530011708-1 | Complete Support Of Right Wheel
33 | 5268010723-8 | Complete Right Chain Stretcher
*3415498010036-0 | Complete Wheel 5,60 X 15 X 10 Ply
35 1 6020310998-1 Hexa?onal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp
36 |6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm
37 16020310736-9 | Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50Mm
38 16020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
39 |5232010809-8 | Wheel Shag
40 | 5080010144-9 | Back Bushing
41 | 6020350201-2 | Retainer 340,00 X 362,00 X 12,00Mm
42 16020350007-9 | Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken)
43 | 5530011709-0 | Support Of Right Wheel
44 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"
45 | 5024010012-3 | Smooth Washer 26,8 X 066,5 X 4,75Mm
46 | 5256010176-7 | Complete Gear 12 Teeth
47 16020010252-8 | Retaining Oring
48 | 5136020043-8 | Stretcher Front Plate
49 | 6020350849-5 | Stretcher Pulley
50 | 5268010725-4 | Spare Chain Stretcher
51 1 5232010996-5 | Stretcher Shaft With Lock
52 | 6020250394-5 | Torsion Helical Spring (038 X 44,4 X 39Mm
53 1 6020010412-1| Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry
54 16020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm
55 16020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8"
56 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm
. 57 1 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industr
Item 34 - See page 9 58 16020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

. wswova8 ]|

wvoNounaswN = |tem

—_, e e S e e P S P A NS S WS NNN == AR RS D —a S AR 3 S ANN =S NN SR —m a3 SRR = N0 =




Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

o Left Wheel Support

NSH01418



Parts Catalog

« Table Left Wheel Support

>> BALDAN

I T

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
1 |5530011704-9 | Support 1 || 36 | 5268010724-6 | Complete Left Chain Stretcher 1
2 | 5432010193-2 | Lock Pin 1 || 37 16020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 4
3 16020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 2 | 38 6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm 4
4 | 5558010259-9 | Lock Of Balance 1 || 39 | 6020310736-9 | Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50Mm 4
5 |5080010607-6 | Bronze Bushing 1 || 40 | 5232010809-8 | Wheel Shaft 1
6 | 5080010777-3 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1 | 41 |5080010144-9 | Back Bushing 2
7 15256010170-8 | Complete Gear 28 Teeth 1 | 42 | 6020350201-2 | Retainer 340,00 X 362,00 X 12,00Mm 2
8 |6020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50Mm 2 || 43 16020350007-9 | Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2
9 |5232010812-8 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 345Mm 1 || 44 | 5530011707-3 | Support Of Left Wheel 1
10 | 6020310485-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36Mm 1 | 4560201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3
11 | 6020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4 || 46 | 5024010012-3 | Smooth Washer 26,8 X 866,5 X 4,75Mm 1
12 | 6020310809-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" H.15,50Mm 4 | 47 | 6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm 1
13 | 5558010081-2 | Lock Of Support W/Washer 1 || 48 | 5268010725-4 | Spare Chain Stretcher 1
14 | 5530011792-8 | Support 1 || 49 | 6020250395-3 | Torsion Helical Spring @38 X 44,4 X 39Mm 1
15 1 5530011710-3 | Support 1 | 50 | 5232010996-5 | Stretcher Shaft With Lock 1
16 | 5566010109-7 | Rod Spring 1 || 51 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 1
17 | 6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2 || 52 |6020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 1
18 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer 16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 2 || 53/ 6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
19 |5432010192-4 | Pin Of @5/8" X 130Mm 1 || 54 16020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
20 | 5080010608-4 | Bushing 0f @16,2 X §26,5 X 68Mm 1 || 55|6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 1
21 16020130104-4 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 || 56 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 1
22 | 6020250281-7 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 141Mm 1 | 57 | 6020350849-5 | Stretcher Pulley 1
23 | 6010600980-8 | Back Bushing 1 || 58 |5256010176-7 | Complete Gear 12 Teeth 1
24 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 320,3 X §46,5 X 4,75Mm 1 || 59 | 5136020043-8 | Stretcher Front Plate 1
25 1 6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 2 | 60 | 6020010252-8 | Retaining Oring 2
26 | 60200301040 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 2 | 61 6020310416-5 | Agricultural Military Tyre 5,60 X 15 (Load Capacity B) 1
27 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 4 || 62 |6020050364-6 | Inner Tube 5,60 - 15 1
28 | 5106010114-4 | Left Protector Cover 1 || 63 |6020350421-0 | Rim Rb 152/15 De 4,50 With 04 Holes 1
29 | 6020051105-3 | Chain (Asa 50) 93 Links + Amendment 1

30 | 6020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1

31| 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 1

32 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 1

33 | 5530011706-5 | Complete Support Of Left Wheel 1

34 | 5256010168-6 | Complete Gear 26 Teeth 1

35 1 5498010036-0 | Complete Wheel 5,60 X 15 X 10 Ply 1




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Row Marker

13 12

15

63

N =

* Item 37 - See page 32 h _J

I T



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« Table Row Marker
£ - =8/8|8| E . =888
2 Code Product description =g g Code Product description =333
1 |5530012151-8 | Right Lateral Support With Marker (Nsh) 1 31 16020311049-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4
2 | 5530012152-6 | Left Lateral Support W/Marker(Nsh) 1 32 |5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer 320,3 X 46,5 X 3,00Mm 6
3 15528010431-0 | Hydraulic System For Row Marker Nsh-2000 1 33 160200501066 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 4
3 | 5528010422-0 | Hydraulic System For Row Marker Nsh-2500 1 34 1 5432010047-2 | Flat Pin @3/4" X 245Mm 2
3 |5528010432-8 | Hydraulic System For Row Marker Nsh-3000 1 || 35{6020310597-8 | Pin @3/4”X 62mm 2
4 1 5224010016-9 | Complete Oil Distributor With 6 Nipples 1 36 | 6020050104-0 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1" 2
5 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 *3716020055760-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.1/4" X @2" X 150Mm(Course) X 348Mm(Closed) 2
6 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4 38 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80Mm 2
7 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 2 39 15024010001-8 | Smooth Washer @23,5 X 44,5 X 4,75Mm 4
8 1 6020251029-1 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1550Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2 40 1 6020250242-6 | Helical Spring @23,5X @31,5 X 100Mm Internal 2
8 |6020250778-9 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2100Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 2 41 16020311079-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 | 6020250786-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2800Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2 || 42 | 6010601399-6 | Lock Of Row Marker Bar 8
9 16020251037-2 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1600Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2 43 152720100193 | Extension Sq.1.1/8" X 550Mm 2
9 | 6020250779-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1960Mm With 2Tcg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2 44 | 5386010122-6 | Row Marker 2
9 |6020251033-0 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2650Mm With 2Tcg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 2 || 45 5386010137-4 | Row Marker 2
10 | 5372011103-5 | Hose @3/8" X 1500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2 46 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer @20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm 2
11 | 6020430196-7 | Valve Block 1 47 160200104148 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2
12 | 5412010008-7 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.9/16" Unf X 40Mm With Hexagonal 3/4" 4 48 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 2
13 | 6020010025-8 | 0 Ring 6-091 N3006-90Nbr(@12,00 X 2,00Mm) 6 49 | 5386010140-4 | Row Marker 2
14 | 5412010035-4 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 38Mm With Hexagonal 7/8" 2 50 |6020350268-3 | Retainer #36,00 X #52,00 X 11,00Mm 2
15 | 6020010022-3 | 0 Ring 2-114 N3006-90Nbr (15,54) 2 51 |6020350077-0 | Bearing 44610/49 4
16 | 5081010006-8 | Plug @9/16" X 22Mm 2 52 | 5204010247-7 | Disc Hub 2
17 |1 5530012125-9 | Fixation Right Support Of Marker(Nsh) 1 53 |5024010258-4 | Smooth Washer @20 X 38,5 X 3,00Mm 2
17 | 5530012126-7 | Fixation Left Support Of Marker(Nsh) 1 54 16020010130-0 | Gascket Ring 050 X 057 X 2Mm 2
18 | 6020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 4 55 16020310797-0 | Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 13,00Mm 2
19 | 6010601965-0 | Fixation Clamp 2 56 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2
20 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 8 57 |6020050649-1 | Hub Cap (External Diameter 57,00Mm) 2
21 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 8 58 |6020011025-3 | Retaining Ring I-058 2
22 16020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 6 59 |2759366580-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,50 Hc Rd 74Mm + 5H Rd 8,7Mm R=48Mm Single Bevel 2
23 | 60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 6 60 | 6020310038-0  Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10
24 |16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 6 61 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 10
25 1 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 62 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 10
26 | 5080010264-0 | Bushing 0f @10,3 X @30 X 13Mm 2 63 | 5528010436-0 | Complete System Of Row Marker Nsh-2000 1
27 | 5558010316-1 | Fixation Lock Of Marker 2 63 | 5528010435-2 | Complete System Of Row Marker Nsh-2500 1
28 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2 63 | 5528010434-4 | Complete System Of Row Marker Nsh-3000 1
29 |6020030170-9 | Absorver Shock 2
30 |5386010187-0 | Right Row Marker 1
30 |5386010188-9 | Left Row Marker 1

_wswova8 ] 1|




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Planting Rows

All

E Code Product description

*112517010830-5 | Right Row Unit W/Fertilizer Furrower And Rubber Compactation Wheel
*12517010828-3 | Left Row Unit W/Fertilizer Furrower And Rubber Compactation Wheel
5558010318-8 | Small Lock Of Cart

2 |5558070050-0 | Large Lock Of Cart

Optional

*3 12517010818-6 | Row Unit Double Disc Of Fertilizer And Rubber Compactation Wheel(Right)
*312517010819-4 | Row Unit Double Disc Of Fertilizer And Rubber Compactation Wheel(Left)

*4 12517010820-8 | Row Unit Double Disc Of Fertilizer And Iron Compactor Wheel(Right)

*4 |2517010821-6 | Row Unit Double Disc Of Fertilizer And Iron Compactor Wheel(Left)

*5 12517010829-1 | Right Row Unit W/Fertilizer Furrower And Iron Compactor Wheel

*512517010831-3 | Left Row Unit W/Fertilizer Furrower And Iron Compactor Wheel

*6 |2517011141-1 | Row Unit W/Double Disc Of Fertilizer Without Cutting Disc And Iron Compactor Wheel
*6 | 2517011142-0 | Row Unit W/Double Disc Of Fertilizer Without Cutting Disc And Iron Compactor Wheel
*7 15124010110-0 | Row Of Plain Compactation Wheel

*7 | 51240800440 | Row Of Concave Compactation Wheel

*7 | 5124080045-8 | Row Of Concave Compactation Wheel

*8 | 5124080057-1 | Row Of Compactation Wheel Type "V"

*Item 1 - See page 14
*Item 3 and 6 - See page 16
* Item 4 - See page 18
*Item 5 - See page 20
* ltem 7 - See page 27
Note: The quantities of the sets vary according to the number of Rows. *Item 8 - See page 28

. wswova8 ] B



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Rubber Compactation Wheel

*ltem 1- See page 22
*Item 2 - See page 24

I T



>> BALDAN

« Table Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Rubber Compactation Wheel

Parts Catalog

. wswova8 ] 15|

- - - -
E Code Product description = é 5 E Code Product description = E" k]
*1 |15124010412-5 | Right Row Of Seed 1 40 |5428010033-4 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 2
*115124010411-7 | Left Row Of Seed 1 || 41 |6020010452-0 | Plain Washer @20 X @30 X 0,5Mm 2
*2 | 5124010399-4 | Complete Fertilizer Row (Furrower) 1 42 15080010721-8 | Bronze Bushing 2
3 | 5124010406-0 | Row Of Depth Wheel (Rubber) 1 43 15080010723-4 | Bushing Of @1.1/4" X 60Mm 2
4 | 5566010142-9 | Complete Spring Rod 2 44 |1 5080010633-5 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1
5 16020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 45 15080010634-3 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" X 51Mm Fhexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1
6 | 5530011755-3 | Support Of Rod 1 46 |1 6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1
7 |5040010280-2 | Bar 0f2" X 1/2" X 120Mm 1 47 16020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 1
8 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 5 48 |5530180108-3 | Support Of Regulator 1
9 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 5 49 16020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2
10 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer 13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 2 50 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
11 1 5080020159-1 | Bushing Of @13 X #19 X 21TMm 1 51 | 5024010206-1 | Smooth Washer @10,6 X @44 X 3,00Mm 1
12 | 5080010421-9 | Fixation Small Bushing Of Pantograph Support 2 52 | 5484040022-3 | Depth Regulator 1
13 | 5080010630-0 | Row Support Fixation Bushing 2 53 15232010869-1 | Shaft @1.1/4”X 160mm 1
14 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer 220 X @31 X 1,2TMm 4 54 16020311039-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 15.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 1
15 | 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 55 15096010031-7 | Cap @16 X §63,6 X 7,6Mm 2
16 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 2 56 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @337 X 3,00Mm 2
17 | 5368010505-3 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation Gy1100 Krrb 1 57 |5024010330-0 | Smooth Washer @38,8 X #50,2 X 4,00Mm 2
18 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 58 16020310293-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Esquerda 1
19 | 5080010655-6 | Bushing Of @1.1/2" X 20Mm W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1 59 16020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 1
20 | 5232010843-8 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 735Mm 1 60 | 5498100047-4 | Small Compaction Wheel 2
21 | 5092010318-6 | Complete Rear Gear Box 1 61 | 6020190098-3 | Gascket 350,3 X @73,5 X 1/64" 2
22 | 5092010317-8 | Complete Front Gear Box 1 62 | 6020050640-8 | Hub Cap 2
23 | 5566040142-2 | Rod Of Spring De @1/2" X 485Mm 1 63 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8
24 1 6020311240-0 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 37Mm 1 64 | 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (8.8 Rt 5
25 160200500990 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 1 65 | 5204010174-8 | Compactation Wheel Hub 1
26 |6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 2 66 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 10
27 |6020250260-4 | Helical Spring @25,5 X @30,5 X 360Mm 1 67 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 10
28 | 5080010155-4 | Bushing Of The Spring Rod 2 68 | 6020350867-3 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6204 (Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2
29 | 5368010470-7 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation 1 69 | 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (8.8 Rt 5
30 |6020350081-8 | Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb 1 70 |5018010016-1 | Rubber Wheel Rim 2
31 16020130106-0 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 71 1 6020010812-7 | Convex Compactation Rim 811/9 103-8 1
32 15106010118-7 | Gear Box Cover 2 72 | 6020350204-7 | Retainer @25,00 X 347,00 X 10,00Mm 1
33 15092010316-0 | Gear Box With Large Hole 1 73 15080010146-5 | Bushing Of @16 X @26 X 44Mm 1
34 1 6020311001-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8 74 |1 5092010315-1 | Rear Gear Box 1
35 | 60200104024 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 16 75 | 5428010031-8 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1
36 | 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 6
37 160203105390 | Heavy Elastic Pin @3 X 36Mm 1
38 | 6020310488-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 32Mm 3
39 | 5428010030-0 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Rubber Compactation Wheel

*Item 1- See page 22
*|tem 2 - See page 25

. wswova8 ] 16|



>> BALDAN

« Table Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Rubber Compactation Wheel

Parts Catalog

NSH01418

Y 3| v
a8 g gz g
£eg.° £2.°¢
L

E Code Product description =3 E 352 S Code Product description = S E 52

= S =5 %3
R -
28 & 5 f
e |~ e -

*1 | 5124010411-7 | Left Row Of Seed 1 1 39 | 5428010030-0 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1

*1 15124010412-5 | Right Row Of Seed 1 1 || 40 | 5428010033-4 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 2

*2 |1 5124010397-8 | Complete Right Cart Of Seed (Double Disc) 1 41 16020010452-0 | Plain Washer @20 X @30 X 0,5Mm 2

*2 15124010398-6 | Complete Left Row Of Fertilizer (Double Disc) 1 42 15080010721-8 | Bronze Bushing 2

*2 | 5124010467-2 | Right Cart Of Fertilizer (Double Disc) Without Coulter Disc 1 43 1 5080010723-4 | Bushing Of @1.1/4" X 60Mm 2

*2 15124010468-0 | Left Row Of Fertilizer (Double Disc) Without Coulter Disc 1 || 44 15080010633-5 | Bushing Of @#1.3/8" Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1

3 |15124010406-0 | Row Of Depth Wheel (Rubber) 1 45 15080010634-3 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" X 51Mm Fhexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1

4 15566010142-9 | Complete Spring Rod 2 46 |6020311069-6 = Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1

5 |6020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 47 16020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 1

6 |5530011755-3 | Support Of Rod 1 48 15530180108-3 | Support Of Regulator 1

7 |5040010280-2 | Bar 0f 2" X 1/2" X 120Mm 1 49 16020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2

8 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 3 50 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2

9 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 3 51 15024010206-1 | Smooth Washer @10,6 X @44 X 3,00Mm 1

10 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X 335,5 X 3,00Mm 2 52 | 5484040022-3 | Depth Regulator 1

11 | 5080020159-1 | Bushing Of @13 X @19 X 21Mm 1 53 15232010869-1 | Shaft @1.1/4”X 160mm 1

12 | 5080010421-9 | Fixation Small Bushing Of Pantograph Support 2 54 16020311039-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 15.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 1

13 | 5080010630-0 | Row Support Fixation Bushing 2 55 15096010031-7 | Cap @16 X #63,6 X 7,6Mm 2

14 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer @20 X 31X 1,21Mm 2 56 |5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 2

15 | 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 57 |5024010330-0 | Smooth Washer @38,8 X #50,2 X 4,00Mm 2

16 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 2 58 16020310293-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Esquerda 1

17 | 5368010505-3 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation Gy1100 Krrb 1 59 160203102928 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 1

18 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 60 | 5498100047-4 | Small Compaction Wheel 2

19 | 5080010655-6 | Bushing Of @1.1/2" X 20Mm W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1 61 |6020190098-3 | Gascket 50,3 X @73,5 X 1/64" 2

20 | 5232010843-8 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 735Mm 1 62 | 6020050640-8 | Hub Cap 2

21 15092010318-6 | Complete Rear Gear Box 1 63 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8

22 15092010317-8 | Complete Front Gear Box 1 64 1 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt 5

23 | 5566040142-2 | Rod Of Spring De @1/2" X 485Mm 1 65 | 5204010174-8 | Compactation Wheel Hub 1

24 1 6020311240-0 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 37Mm 1 66 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 10

25 |16020050099-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 1 67 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 10

26 | 6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 2 68 | 6020350867-3 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6204 (Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2

27 1 6020250260-4 | Helical Spring #25,5X @30,5 X 360Mm 1 69 | 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (I8.8 Rt 5

28 | 5080010155-4 | Bushing Of The Spring Rod 2 70 1 5018010016-1 | Rubber Wheel Rim 2

29 |5368010470-7 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation 1 71 16020010812-7 | Convex Compactation Rim 811/9 103-8 1

30 | 6020350081-8 | Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb 1 72 160203502047 | Retainer 25,00 X #47,00 X 10,00Mm 1

31 6020130106-0 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 73 1 5080010146-5 | Bushing Of @16 X 326 X 44Mm 1

32 |5106010118-7 | Gear Box Cover 2 74 15092010315-1 | Rear Gear Box 1

33 15092010316-0 | Gear Box With Large Hole 1 75 15428010031-8 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1

34 16020311001-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8

35 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 16

36 |6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 6

37 16020310539-0 | Heavy Elastic Pin @3 X 36Mm 1

38 16020310488-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 32Mm 3




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Iron Compactation Wheel

- ! 66 *Item 1 - See page 22
| : 67 *|tem 2 - See page 25

. wswova8 ] 18]




>> BALDAN

« Table Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Iron Compactation Wheel

Parts Catalog

34 16020311001-7
35 16020010402-4
36 |6020130100-1
37 16020310488-2
38 |5428010030-0

(%

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

Grease Fitting 1/4"

Heavy Elastic Pin 06 X 32Mm

Pinion Of 15 Teeth

N
S

—_ W o

. wswova8 ] 1|

£ _ =|E|&| E e =|E|l&
] Code Product description =23 s Code Product description = 2=
*115124010411-7 | Left Row Of Seed 1 39 |5428010033-4 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 2
*1 1 5124010412-5 | Right Row Of Seed 1 || 40 | 6020010452-0 | Plain Washer @20 X #30 X 0,5Mm 2
*2 15124010397-8 | Complete Right Cart Of Seed (Double Disc) 1 41 15080010721-8 | Bronze Bushing 2
*2 | 5124010398-6 | Complete Left Row Of Fertilizer (Double Disc) 1 || 42 |5080010723-4 | Bushing Of @1.1/4" X 60Mm 2
3 | 5124010405-2 | Row Of Depth Wheel (Iron) 1 43 1 5080010633-5 | Bushing Of #1.3/8" Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1
4 15566010142-9 | Complete Spring Rod 2 44 15080010634-3 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" X 51Mm Fhexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1
5 16020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 45 15092010315-1 | Rear Gear Box 1
6 |5530011755-3 | Support Of Rod 1 46 | 5428010031-8 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1
7 |5040010280-2 | Bar 0f 2" X 1/2" X 120Mm 1 47 16020310539-0 | Heavy Elastic Pin @3 X 36Mm 1
8 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 5 48 15530180108-3 | Support Of Regulator 1
9 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 7 49 1 6020311065-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2
10 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 2 50 | 5530011793-6 | Left Support Of Scraper 1
11 1 5080020159-1 | Bushing 0f @13 X @19 X 21TMm 1 51 | 5530011794-4 | Right Support Of Scraper 1
12 | 5080010421-9 | Fixation Small Bushing Of Pantograph Support 2 52 16020311047-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2
13 150800106300 | Row Support Fixation Bushing 2 53 153520100411 | Iron Wheel Scraper 2
14 1 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer @20 X @31 X 1,21Mm 2 54 16020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1
15 1 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 55 16020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 1
16 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 2 56 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
17 | 5368010505-3 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation Gy1100 Krrb 1 57 | 5024010206-1 | Smooth Washer #10,6 X @44 X 3,00Mm 1
18 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 58 | 5484040022-3 | Depth Regulator 1
19 | 5080010655-6 | Bushing Of @1.1/2" X 20Mm W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1 59 16020311039-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 15.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 1
20 | 5232010843-8 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 735Mm 1 60 | 50960100317 | Cap @16 X @63,6 X 7,6Mm 2
21 15092010318-6 | Complete Rear Gear Box 1 61 1 5232010135-2 | Shaft #1.1/4" X 130Mm 1
22 | 5092010317-8 | Complete Front Gear Box 1 62 | 5024010330-0 | Smooth Washer #38,8 X @50,2 X 4,00Mm 2
23 | 5566040142-2 | Rod Of Spring De @1/2" X 485Mm 1 63 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 2
24 16020311240-0 | French Head Pin #9,8 X 37Mm 1 64 1 6020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 1
25 1 6020050099-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 1 65 |5498010120-0 | Iron Compaction Wheel 2
26 |6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 2 66 | 6020190098-3 | Gascket @50,3 X 073,5 X 1/64" 2
27 |6020250260-4 | Helical Spring @25,5 X 30,5 X 360Mm 1 67 |6020050640-8 | Hub Cap 2
28 | 5080010155-4 | Bushing Of The Spring Rod 2 68 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8
29 | 5368010470-7 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation 1 69 | 6020310293-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Esquerda 1
30 | 6020350081-8 | Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb 1 70 |5080010146-5 | Bushing Of @16 X 026 X 44Mm 1
31 16020130106-0 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 71 | 6020350204-7 | Retainer 25,00 X #47,00 X 10,00Mm 1
32 15106010118-7 | Gear Box Cover 2 72 15498010121-8 | Iron Compaction Wheel 1
33 15092010316-0 | Gear Box With Large Hole 1 73 16020350867-3 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6204 (Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2
8




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Iron Compactation Wheel

* Item 1 - See page 22
* Item 2 - See page 24

. wswova8 ] 20|




>> BALDAN

« Table Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Iron Compactation Wheel

Parts Catalog

34 16020311001-7
35 16020010402-4
36 |6020130100-1
37 16020310488-2
38 | 5428010030-0
39 15428010033-4

s )

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

Grease Fitting 1/4"

Heavy Elastic Pin §6 X 32Mm

Pinion Of 15 Teeth

Pinion Of 15 Teeth

[N)
=

N = W o

. wswova8 ] 2|

E Code Product description = E‘ "§ E Code Product description = é "E;
*1 | 5124010412-5 | Right Row Of Seed 1 40 | 6020010452-0 | Plain Washer 320 X @30 X 0,5Mm 2
*15124010411-7 | Left Row Of Seed 1 || 41 |5080010721-8 | Bronze Bushing 2
*2 15124010399-4 | Complete Fertilizer Row (Furrower) 1 42 150800107234 | Bushing Of @1.1/4" X 60Mm 2
3 |5124010405-2 | Row Of Depth Wheel (Iron) 1 43 15080010633-5 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1
4 |5566010142-9 | Complete Spring Rod 2 44 |1 5080010634-3 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" X 51Mm Fhexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1
5 16020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 45 15092010315-1 | Rear Gear Box 1
6 |5530011755-3 | Support Of Rod 1 46 | 5428010031-8 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1
7 |15040010280-2 | Bar 0f 2" X 1/2" X 120Mm 1 47 16020310539-0 | Heavy Elastic Pin @3 X 36Mm 1
8 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 3 48 15530180108-3 | Support Of Regulator 1
9 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 3 49 1 6020311065-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2
10 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X 35,5 X 3,00Mm 2 50 |5530011793-6 | Left Support Of Scraper 1
11 | 5080020159-1 | Bushing Of @13 X @19 X 21Mm 1 51 1 5530011794-4 | Right Support Of Scraper 1
12 | 5080010421-9 | Fixation Small Bushing Of Pantograph Support 2 52 | 6020311047-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2
13 | 5080010630-0 | Row Support Fixation Bushing 2 53 15352010041-1 | Iron Wheel Scraper 2
14 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer 220 X 31X 1,2TMm 2 54 16020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1
15 | 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2 55 16020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00Mm 1
16 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 2 56 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
17 | 5368010505-3 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation Gy1100 Krrb 1 57 1 5024010206-1 | Smooth Washer @10,6 X @44 X 3,00Mm 1
18 |6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 58 | 5484040022-3 | Depth Regulator 1
19 | 5080010655-6 | Bushing Of @1.1/2" X 20Mm W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 1 59 16020311039-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 15.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 1
20 | 5232010843-8 | Hexagonal Shaft 5/8" X 735Mm 1 60 | 5096010031-7 | Cap @16 X §63,6 X 7,6Mm 2
21 15092010318-6 | Complete Rear Gear Box 1 61 | 5232010135-2 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 130Mm 1
22 15092010317-8 | Complete Front Gear Box 1 62 |5024010330-0 | Smooth Washer #38,8 X 50,2 X 4,00Mm 2
23 | 5566040142-2 | Rod Of Spring De #1/2" X 485Mm 1 63 |5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 2
24 1 6020311240-0 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 37Mm 1 64 | 6020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 1
25 16020050099-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 1 65 |5498010120-0 | Iron Compaction Wheel 2
26 | 6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 2 66 | 6020190098-3 | Gascket @50,3 X #73,5X 1/64" 2
27 | 60202502604 | Helical Spring #25,5X @30,5 X 360Mm 1 67 | 6020050640-8 | Hub Cap 2
28 | 5080010155-4 | Bushing Of The Spring Rod 2 68 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8
29 | 5368010470-7 | Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensation 1 69 | 6020310293-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Esquerda 1
30 |6020350081-8 | Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb 1 70 |5080010146-5 | Bushing Of @16 X 026 X 44Mm 1
31 6020130106-0 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1 71 16020350204-7 | Retainer 325,00 X #47,00 X 10,00Mm 1
32 |5106010118-7 | Gear Box Cover 2 72 1 5498010121-8 | Iron Compaction Wheel 1
33 15092010316-0 | Gear Box With Large Hole 1 73 16020350867-3 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6204 (Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2
8




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Seed Row

NSH01418




>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Table Seed Row
b g b R
E Code Product description = é ko E Code Product description = é ko]
1 |5044010155-8 | Seed Distributor Base (Right) 1 45 |5204010452-6 | Left Disc Hub 1
2 | 5124010409-5 | Right Row Of Seed Double Disc(14") 1 46 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 6
2 |5124010410-9 | Left Row Of Seed Double Disc (14") 1 || 47 |6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 6
3 15092010342-9 | Seed Hopper 45 Litros Complete(Red Ral-3020) Universal System 1 48 1 6020010289-7 | Retaining Ring I-55 1
4 16020311037-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 4 49 |5096010050-3 | Hub Cap 1
5 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 5 50 | 5204010453-4 | Hub Of @136 X 41Mm 1
6 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 5 51 | 5420010098-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Right (Special) 1
7 |6020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 51 | 5420010099-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Left (Special) 1
8 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2 52 16020010095-9 | Gascket Ring 047X 052X 2Mm 1
9 160203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 2 53 16020011053-9 | Retaining Ring I-047 1
10 | 5530011720-0 | Support Of Seed Row 1 54 16020350933-5 | Sphere Bearing Double Row 5204Kp52-Sp6(1° Line) 1
11 16020050724-2 | Rubber Cable 1 55 | 6020056005-4 | Dual Ball Races Bearing Cap 5204Kp52-Sp6 (1°line) 1
12 | 5008010234-5 | Lock Handle Of Seed Distributor Base 1 56 | 5044010079-9 | Articulable Base 1
13 16020430203-3 | Handle Pma 330 Thread 3/8" X 16 Fios 1 57 16020015810-8 | Soy Ring Mod U 4Mm Plain (Orange) (1020022) 1
14 | 5432010449-4 | Lock Pin Of Hopper 1 58 |6020071801-4 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8Mm (@35,10 X @189 X 4,50Mm) Rampflow (Orange) 1
15 | 6020250577-8 | Helical Spring #12,5X 016,5 X 19Mm 1 59 |1 6020310445-9 | Articulation Pin 1
16 | 5530014927-7 | Support Of Spring 1 60 | 6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 1
17 1 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 61 | 5044010078-0 | Universal Seed Distributor Base 1
18 | 5080010408-1 | Articulation Bushing Of Lock 1 62 | 6020317460-0 | Allen Bolt C/C5/16" X 2" 18F Unc1A C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 1
19 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 1 63 | 6020050423-5 | Complete Seed Distributor Box 1
20 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2 64 |5530011945-9 | Seed Box Fixation Support 2
21 | 5530014935-8 | Adjustment Support Of Lock 1 65 |6020311001-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
22 | 5432010450-8 | Lock Pin 1 66 | 5530011969-6 | Seed Box Fixation Support 2
23 16020310019-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1 67 | 5460010005-2 | Complete Wire Clamp 2
24 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 5 68 | 5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00Mm 2
25 16020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 1 69 |6020311004-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 7/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
26 |6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 3 70 1 6020390103-0 | Protection Cover Of Universal System Seed 1
27 15232010521-8 | Shaft Of Crown And Pinion Fixation 1 71 | 5420010047-9 | Seed Hopper Bolt 1
28 | 5164010009-9 | Crown Of 33 Teeths 1 72 |6020055109-8 | Plastic Box For Seed 45 Liters With Cover 1
29 |5530010873-2 | Support Of Seed Distributor Base 1 73 | 6020390429-3 | Cover Of Seed Plastic Hopper 45 Liters (Black) 1
30 | 5232010842-0 | Transmission Shaft 1 74 1 6020055108-0 | Plastic Box For Seed 45 Liters Without Cover 1
31 1 6020010452-0 | Plain Washer 820 X @30 X 0,5Mm 1 75 16020310607-9 | Protection 1
32 150240101600 | Smooth Washer @20 X @31 X 1,21Mm 3 76 | 6020050404-9 | Seed Distributor Box 1
33 1 6020310485-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36Mm 1 77 16020130206-7 | Trigger Cleaner 1
34 | 5428010017-2 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth 1 78 | 6020310423-8 | Pin @5 X 52Mm 1
35 1 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1 79 1 6020310424-6 | Pin @5 X 34Mm 1
36 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 3 80 | 6020250328-7 | Helical Spring @8 X @9,7 X 29,5Mm 3
37 | 5352030048-8 | Left Scraper Of Discs 1 81 | 6020310425-4 | Pin @5 X 30Mm 1
38 | 5352030047-0 | Right Scraper Of Discs 1 82 16020130207-5 | Trigger Seed Cleaner 2
39 | 5530011791-0 | Right Seed Double Disc Support 1 83 | 6020010246-3 | Retaining Ring Rs-05 4
39 |5530011790-1 | Support Of Left Seed Double Disc 1 || 84 |6020350784-7 | Seed Batcher Rossete 2
40 | 5024010024-7 | Smooth Washer 320 X @38 X 1,21Mm 4 85 | 6020310526-9 | Plastic Pin @7 x 18.5 x 23.5 2
41 | 5204010533-6 | Complete Right Hub 1 86 | 6020130205-9 | Batcher Trigger 2
42 | 5204010534-4 | Complete Left Hub 1 87 |6020030720-0 | Bushing 8,30 X@11,50 X 6Mm 1
43 16020310127-1 | Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (I8.8 Rt 6 88 | 6020350876-2 | Batcher Rossete With Hole #8,3Mm 1
44 | 2855397276-2 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 14 X 4,00 Hc Rd 80Mm + 6H Rd 8,7Mm D=115Mm Single Bevel 1 89 16020350930-0 | Complete Rossete 1
45 | 5204010451-8 | Right Disc Hub 1

. wswova8 ] 5|




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

Fertilizer Furrower § Code Product description =
o =
1 15530011715-4 | Support Of Row

2 |6020311077-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

3 16010601965-0 | Fixation Clamp

4 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

5 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm

6 |6020311058-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp

7 15080010016-7 | Articulation Bushing

8 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

9 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

10 | 6020311253-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

11 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

—_
N

6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020311083-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 6" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
5080010615-7 | Bushing Of #16,5 X #2" X 19Mm

5080010614-9 | Bushing Of 316,2 X #26,5 X 59Mm

6020310529-3 | Pin @5/8"X 123Mm

6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2"

5566010131-3 | Rod Spring

6010600980-8 | Back Bushing

6020250281-7 | Helical Spring @43 X 067 X 141Mm

6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
6020310593-5 | Pin @5/8” X 46mm

5530011716-2 | Support Of Coulter Disc

5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X @29 X 3,00Mm

6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

5566010129-1 | Rod Coulter Disc

6020250222-1 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 200Mm

5072010136-7 | Furrower Arm / Double Disc

6020311231-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 50Mm

6020310466-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 50Mm

5532010153-0 | Complete Furrower

5124010392-7 | Cutting Disc (Plain Disc Blade 16" X 4,50Mm)
6020317432-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 20F Unf Gr5 Rt
5530390016-0 | Right Support

6020317433-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 20F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
5532010154-8 | Furrower W/Deflector

6010601364-3 | Furrower Point

6020310490-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @8 X 28Mm

6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma I8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm
6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media

5558010260-2 | Lock "L" Of Shaft

5530011717-0 | Support Of Coulter Disc

5024010289-4 | Smooth Washer 320 X #58 X 8,00Mm

5096010028-7 | Hub Cap

2859407388-8 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,50 Hc Rd 80Mm + 6H Rd 10,3Mm D=115Mm Doble Bevel
5284010001-4 | Flange Of Disc Hub

6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
5204020099-1 | Complete Hub

5080020761-1 | Bushing Of 319,71 X @40 X 15Mm

6020350201-2 | Retainer 340,00 X 062,00 X 12,00Mm

6020350007-9 | Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken)

5204010088-1 | Disc Hub

5232012009-8 | Eixo M20 X 186Mm

54 1 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

_wswova8 ] 2|

P Y
coONOYU B W

|
WRNNNNNNRNNND =
SOVOXNOULBEWN =0V

32

[
EAEPADBRERADDBWWWWWWWWW
NoOouUbBWN—_OOVREONOULTAE WN =

48

[CRC RV G
N = © o oo

wvi
w

D S A N NN 2OV = S NN S NNN— 0 S NS N e e e e e 3 e S BN S B 3 N = 00N = = W W W= N —




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

+ Fertilizer Double Disc

. wswova8 ] 3|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table Fertilizer Double Disc

4 ) 3 4
D= 2 =

£ £ £ = £ £ €| = &

g Code Product description = S ‘3‘ = E K Code Product description = S ::j 23
= = ==
k= E|E
S| @ S| ‘o
=| = e -

1 15530011715-4 | Support Of Row 1 41 | 2859407388-8 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,50 Hc Rd 80Mm + 6H Rd 10,3Mm D=115Mm Doble Bevel 111

2 1 6020311077-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2 42 152040200991 | Complete Hub 101

3 16010601965-0 | Fixation Clamp 1 43 |5080020761-1 | Bushing 0f #19,1 X @40 X 15Mm 22

4 160200104121 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 3 4 | 4 || 44 6020350201-2 | Retainer @40,00 X 262,00 X 12,00Mm 2|2

5 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 3 4 | 4 || 4560203500079 | Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken) 22

6 | 6020311058-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1 46 | 5232012009-8 | Eixo M20 X 186Mm 101

7 |5080010016-7 | Articulation Bushing 1 47 |15204010088-1 | Disc Hub 111

8 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 1 48 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 111

9 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 1 49 |1 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 25 X 2,00Mm 2

10 |6020311253-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 50 | 5352030056-9 | Internal Left Scraper Of Disc 1

11 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 8 | 8 | 2| 2 ||51/5352030057-7 | Internal Right Scraper Of Disc 1

12 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 919 | 3|3 ||52/6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1

13 | 6020311083-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 6" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111 53 15530011719-7 | Support Of Right Fertilizer Double Disc 1 1

13 1 6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 1 |53]5530011718-9 | Support Of Left Fertilizer Double Disc 1 1

14 1 50800106157 | Bushing Of @16,5 X 32" X 19Mm 2 54 |5204010534-4 | Complete Left Hub 1

15 | 5080010614-9 | Bushing 0f @16,2 X #26,5 X 59Mm 111 55 15204010533-6 | Complete Right Hub 1

16 | 6020310529-3 | Pin @5/8"X 123Mm 1 56 | 5024010024-7 | Smooth Washer 320 X @38 X 1,21Mm 4

17 1 6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 1 57 16020310127-1| Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (I8.8 Rt 12

18 16020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm 4 | 4| 2| 2 || 58]2855397276-2 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 14 X 4,00 Hc Rd 80Mm -+ 6H Rd 8,7Mm D=115Mm Single Bevel 2

19 | 6010600980-8 | Back Bushing 41 4 2|2 |59 5204010451-8 | Right Disc Hub 1

20 | 6020250281-7 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 141TMm 1 59 15204010452-6 | Left Disc Hub 1

21 | 5566010131-3 | Rod Spring 1 60 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 12

22 | 6020250222-1 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 200Mm 111 61 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 12

23 | 5566010129-1 | Rod Coulter Disc 111 62 | 6020056005-4 | Dual Ball Races Bearing Cap 5204Kp52-Sp6 (1°line) 2

24 1 6020310593-5 | Pin @5/8”X 46mm 111 63 | 6020350933-5 | Sphere Bearing Double Row 5204Kp52-Sp6(1° Line) 2

25 1 5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X 829 X 3,00Mm 101 64 |6020011053-9 | Retaining Ring |-047 2

26 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 111 65 |6020010095-9 | Gascket Ring 047X 052X 2Mm 2

27 | 5072010136-7 | Furrower Arm / Double Disc 1 66 | 5420010098-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Right (Special) 1

28 |5530011716-2 | Support Of Coulter Disc 111 66 | 5420010099-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Left (Special) 1

29 | 6020310466-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 50Mm 171 67 | 5204010453-4 | Hub 0f @136 X 41Mm 2

30 | 6020311231-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 50Mm 111 68 | 5096010050-3 | Hub Cap 2

31 15124010392-7 | Cutting Disc (Plain Disc Blade 16" X 4,50Mm) 101 69 1 6020010289-7 | Retaining Ring I-55 2

32 | 5124010394-3 | Right Row Of Fertilizer Double Disc(14") 1 1 70 16020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111

32 15124010393-5 | Left Row Of Fertilizer Double Disc (14") 1 1

33 1 6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma CI8 Ch.30Mm H.16,00Mm 2|2

34 16020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 2|2

35 | 5558010260-2 | Lock "L" Of Shaft 22

36 | 5530011717-0 | Support Of Coulter Disc 1)1

37 1 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 66

38 | 5024010289-4 | Smooth Washer 320 X @58 X 8,00Mm 2|2

39 15096010028-7 | Hub Cap 212

40 | 5284010001-4 | Flange Of Disc Hub 111

. wswova8 ] %]



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Compactation Wheel

Code Product description

Item
All
Smooth
Concave
Convex

6020310051-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

5530180056-7 [Small Oscilating Support

54320600149 |Handle 5/8" X 131Mm

6020390308-4 Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm

6020311065-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4" 12F W Gr5 Rp

5080020484-1 [Bushing Of #13,1 X @31,5X 12,5Mm

6020310754-7 |Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

6020250317-1 |Helical Spring @23 X @31 X 88Mm

54980300890 (Complete Plain Compaction Wheel 1

5498100018-0 Complete Compaction Wheel Concav 1

5498100098-9 Complete Compaction Wheel Convex 1

6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 5

5018010016-1 Rubber Wheel Rim 2

6020010803-8 Compactation Rim 1

6020010813-5 (Convex Compactation Rim 99-8 1

6020010812-7 |Convex Compactation Rim 811/9 103-8 1

6020010404-0 Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 10

6020310744-0 [Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 10

6020311017-3 |Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1.1/2" 18F Unc Gr2 Rt 5

5204020047-9 Wheel Hub 2

6020350204-7 [Retainer #25,00 X @#47,00 X 10,00Mm 2
2
1

O 00 N O L1 B W N =
., am N = m a W N

Y G e s gy
O 00 N O L1 AW W W N = O o ©

6020350007-9 Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken)
5080030028-0 |Large Bushing Of Compactor Wheel

N
o

10

NSH01418



Parts Catalog

« Compactation Wheel Type“V”

NSH01418

>> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 0 N O 1AW N =

N N N NNRN = = 3 3 2 a3 s
L W N 2 © OV o NV U B W N = O

5530160231-5
6020130100-1
6020310736-9
5096010033-3
5080020710-7
5432060014-9
6020390308-4
6020310737-7
6020317495-3
5080020484-1
6020010395-8
6020310820-9
6020250658-8
5498090024-2
6020310448-3
5288020025-9
5204110018-4
6020010808-9
6020010004-5
6020310454-8
6020311269-9
6020350211-0
6020350871-1
5204110017-6
5080020655-0

Small Oscilating Support

Grease Fitting 1/4"

Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50Mm
Hub Cap

Bushing Of @15 X 022,22 X 12Mm

Handle 5/8" X 131Mm

Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80Mm

Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Rf/Esq Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90Mm (18.8 Rp
Bushing 0f #13,1 X 31,5 X 12,5Mm

Pressure Washer M12 Media

Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm
Helical Spring 821,5 X 028,5 X 95Mm

Spare Compaction Wheel

Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25Mm (I8.8 Rt

Wheel Ring

Complete Hub Of Wheel

Rim 300 X 25Mm

Pressure Washer M8 Media

Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (I8.8 Rt
Retainer 822,00 X 335,00 X 6,70Mm

Sphere Rigid Bearing 6202 (Skf-Nsk-Timken)

Wheel Hub

Bushing Of @16 X @25 X 22Mm

_ = NN DR 0 00 m m NS N eSS N s s m AR N




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

+ Seed Discs

. wswova8 ] »|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table Seed Discs

£ . £ .

k) Code Product description g Code Product description

1 16020015812-4 | Soy Ring Mod U 3Mm C/Rebaixo 0,8Mm (Purple) (1020021) 51 15220010123-5 | Sunflower Distributor Disc 30F 5,5 X 13,4Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) With Ring

2 16020015813-2 | Soy Ring Mod U 4Mm C/Rebaixo TMm (Light Orange) (1020024) 52 |1 6020070125-1 | Sunflower Distribitor Disc 30H 5,5 X 13,4Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal)

3 15220010131-6 | Distribuitor Disc Without Hole (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) With Ring Of 3,00Mm(Universal) 53 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm C/Rebaixo

4 160200701235 | Distributor Disc Cego (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal) 54 15220010132-4 | Distribuitor Disc Without Hole (@35,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm) Universal

5 16020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo 55 16020070081-6 | Distributor Disc Cego (@35,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm) (Universal)

6 | 5220010104-9 | Sorghum Distributor Disc T00F @5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm) With Ring 5,50Mm 56 | 6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X #189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo

7 16020070136-7 | Sorgum Distributor Disc 100H @5Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm) (Universal) 57 15220010127-8 | Disco Distributor De Canola/Sorgo 76F @5Mm(@35,5 X @186 X 3,00Mm)W/Anel De 5,50Mm(Universal)

8 16020070109-0 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm With Lock For Sorgum 58 | 6020070138-3 | Canola/Sorgum Distributor Disc 76H @5Mm (@35,5 @186 X 3,00Mm) (Universal)

9 |5220010137-5 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F #11,5Mm(@189 X 4,00Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 59 16020070110-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm S/Rebaixo

10 | 6020071798-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @11,5Mm (@189 X 4,00Mm) Rampflow (Light Green) 60 | 5220010133-2 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#9,00Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) With Ring 4,00Mm

11 1 6020015815-9 | Maize Ring Mod U 4Mm Plain (Yellow) (1020016) 61 | 6020071725-5 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @9,00Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal)

12 |5220010138-3 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#12,5Mm (@189 X 4,00Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 62 | 6020070110-3 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm S/Rebaixo

13 | 6020071799-9 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @12,5Mm (189 X 4,00Mm) Rampflow (Light Blue) 63 | 5220010128-6 | Cotton Distributor Disc 64F 7 X 12Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) With Ring

14 16020015809-4 | Maize Ring Mod U 4Mm C/Rebaixo 1Mm(Green)(1020017) 64 | 6020070939-2 | Cotton Distributor Disc 64F 7 X 12Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

15 | 5220010139-1 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F #13,5Mm(@189 X 4,00Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 65 | 60200701081 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

16 |6020071800-6 = Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @13,5Mm (@189 X 4,00Mm) Rampflow (Beige) 66 | 5220010121-9 | Bean Distributor Disc 64F 8 X 12,5Mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 5,50Mm)W/Anel De 3,00Mm

17 16020015814-0 | Maize Ring Mod U 4Mm C/Rebaixo 2,5Mm(Blue)(1020019) 67 | 6020070124-3 | Beam Distributor Disc 64H 8 X 12,5Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

18 |5220010141-3 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90F @9Mm(@35,10 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm 68 | 6020070108-1 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

19 1 6020015811-6 | Soy Ring Mod U 3Mm Liso (Lilac) (1020020) 69 | 5220010126-0 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90F @8Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm

20 16020071802-2 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @9Mm (@35,10 X @189 X 5,50Mm) Rampflow (Lilac) 70 | 6020070135-9 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)
Optional 71 16020070108-1 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

21 15220010129-4 | Rice Distributor Disc 40F 6,5 X 19,5Mm(@35,5 3189 X 5,50Mm) With Ring 3,00Mm 72 15220010110-3 | Maize Distributor Disc 26F @#12,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm

22 |1 6020070940-6 | Rice Distributor Disc 40H 6,5 X 19,5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 5,50mm)(Universal) 73 | 60200701049 | Maize Distribitor Disc 26H @12,5Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

23 16020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo 74 16020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

24 15220010103-0 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#11,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 75 15220010115-4 | Maize Distributor Disc 26F @13,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm

25 1 6020070165-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H #11,5Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 76 | 6020070130-8 | Maize Distribitor Disc 26H @13,5Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

26 | 6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 77 16020070108-1 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

27 15220010111-1 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F 10 X 14,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 78 15220010117-0 | Maize Distributor Disc 48F @7Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm

28 1 6020070126-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H 10 X 14,5Mm (35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 79 |1 6020070132-4 | Maize Distribitor Disc 48H @7Mm (@35,5 X 8189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

29 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 80 | 6020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

30 | 5220010112-0 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F 11 X 15,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 81 15220010124-3 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90F @7Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm

31 1 6020070127-8 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H 11 X 15,5Mm (35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 82 | 6020070133-2 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @7Mm (@35,5 X 189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

32 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 83 16020070108-1 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

33 15220010113-8 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F 8,5 X 12Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 84 15220010125-1 | Soy Distributor Disc 40F 7,5 X 15Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm)With Ring 3,00Mm

34 16020070128-6 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H 8,5 X 12Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 85 |6020070134-0 | Soy Distributor Disc 40H 7,5 X 15Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

35 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 86 | 60200701081 | Ring @131,5 X #189 X 3,00Mm S/Rebaixo

36 | 5220010114-6 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F 9 X 13,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 87 15220010133-2 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#9,00Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) With Ring 4,00Mm

37 16020070129-4 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H 9 X 13,5Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 88 | 6020071725-5 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @9,00Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal)

38 |6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 89 |6020070110-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm S/Rebaixo

39 15220010116-2 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F @11,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 90 | 6020071816-2 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H #10,5Mm (@189 X 4,00Mm) Rampflow (Rosa)

40 |6020070131-6 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H @11,5Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 91 | 6020071817-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @11,0Mm (189 X 4,00Mm) Rampflow Mod U (Blue)

41 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 92 |6020071818-9 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @#12,0Mm (@189 X 4,00Mm) Rampflow (Orange)

42 15220010118-9 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @13,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 93 |6020070135-9 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8Mm (@35,5 X 189 X 5,50Mm) (Universal)

43 16020070166-9 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @13,5Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 94 | 6020070090-5 | Beam Distributor Disc 34H 10,5 X 20Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 8,50Mm) (Universal)

44 | 6020070107-3 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 95 | 6020070089-1 | Distributor Disc Cego (35,5 X @189 X 8,00Mm) (Universal)

45 15220010119-7 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F 312,5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50Mm)With Ring 4,00Mm 96 | 6020071801-4 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H #8Mm (@35,10 X @189 X 4,50Mm) Rampflow (Orange)

46 |6020070167-7 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @12,5Mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50Mm) (Universal) 97 16020015810-8 | Soy Ring Mod U 4Mm Plain (Orange) (1020022)

47 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm C/Rebaixo 98 | 6020071820-0 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H #7,3Mm (835,10 X @189 X 4,50Mm) Rampflow

48 15220010120-0 | Sorghum Distributor Disc 50F @5Mm(@35,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm) With Ring 5,00Mm 99 | 6020075816-7 | Soy Ring Mod. "U" 4mm

49 16020070139-1 | Sorgum Distributor Disc 50H @5Mm (@35,5 X @189 X 3,00Mm) (Universal) 100 | 6020056426-2 | Titanium Disc/Rings Kit For Soy 90 Holes (1060003)

50 |6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00Mm (/Rebaixo 101/ 6020056425-4 | Titanium Disc/Rings Kit For Maize 28 Holes (1060002)

I "



>> BALDAN

o Stickers

Parts Catalog

All
2000 Conductor Marpel
2500 Conductor Marpel

£ £ £
o S| 2
S EIE ==X
2 2 -2
= T =|E
& g5 &

E . . L3 £ - 3

K Code Product description e g/ 58

= S S 2|3
] -} oS
s S| W [
S Slo| S
J J P=3 J
(=3 [—JE-N-]
(=3 Sl m| S
(=] (7] (=3
~ ~ ~m

1 16020070432-3 | Sticker Baldan (150 X 620Mm) 112121122

2 16020070909-0 | Sticker Nsh-2000 (150 X 620Mm) 1 1

2 16020070888-4 | Sticker Nsh-2500 (150 X 620Mm) 2 2

2 16020070910-4 | Sticker Nsh-3000 (150 X 620Mm) 2 2

3 16020070892-2 | Sticker Independent Furrower (Skp Stone) Nsh (170 X 175Mm) 1

4 16020070900-7 | Sticker Seed Distribution Table Nsh (135 X X 145Mm) 1

5 |5206010309-7 | Sticker Platform Warning (107 X 145Mm) 1

6 |6020070894-9 | Sticker Attention "Rotating Cardan" (45 X 130Mm) 2

7 15206010311-9 | Sticker Row Marker Warning (180 X 100Mm) 1

8 |5206010307-0 | Sticker Of Gear And Chains Warning (145 X 150Mm) 1

9 16020070891-4 | Sticker Fertilizer Distribution Table Nsh (115 X 360Mm) 1

10 |6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1

11 |6020070895-7 | Sticker Warning "Rotating Blades" (50 X 270Mm) 1

12 15206010221-0 | Sticker Instruction Manual Warning (100 X 160Mm) 1

>> BALDAN

Item 1

NSH 2000 >

4b ATENGAO

Item 2

Item 3

A STENGAO
L.UHE R

ltem 4 ltem 5

| 4 GAUTION s ATENGIO
g

ltem 6 ltem 7

i ATENGAD

208 g e e fazu |

VS e 41 04 e

Item 8

I BT

Item 9

Item 10 o Item 11

Item 12



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Row Marker Sticker

§ Code Product description =
1 15206010311-9 | Sticker Row Marker Warning (180 X 100Mm) 1

e ak‘

ATENCION 4 WARNING

e aresdr s ok do | - Akl it oy e s

Item 1
» Hydraulic Cylinder of Row Marker A Product desciption =

2
1 |5144010666-1 | Jacket 350,80 (92”) X 303mm 1
2 | 6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21 2
3 160203108020 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/8" H.22,50Mm 1
4 15024010336-0 | Smooth Washer 19,5 X 35,5 X 3,00Mm 1
5 15236010017-0 | Piston Plung 2" 1
6 |5326011594-0 | Piston Rod @31,75 (1.1/4”) X 445mm 1
7 |5456050019-2 | Nut Fron Piston 1
8 |5152010024-9 | Piston Coupling 2" 1
9 |6020190064-9 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.1/4" X 2" 1

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket
(1), the following: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers,
the manufacturer code, name and manufacturer date.

. wswova8 ] 2|






>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Hydraulic Cylinder of Row Marker
	Row Marker Sticker
	Stickers
	Table Seed Discs
	Seed Discs
	Compactation Wheel Type “V”
	Compactation Wheel
	Table Fertilizer Double Disc
	Fertilizer Double Disc
	Fertilizer Furrower
	Table Seed Row
	Seed Row
	Table Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Iron Compactation Wheel
	Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Iron Compactation Wheel
	Table Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Iron Compactation Wheel
	Table Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Rubber Compactation Wheel
	Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Rubber Compactation Wheel
	Table Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Rubber Compactation Wheel
	Row W/Fertilizer Furrower and Rubber Compactation Wheel
	Planting Rows
	Table Row Marker
	Row Marker
	Table Left Wheel Support
	Left Wheel Support
	Right Wheel Support
	Conductor Fertisystem
	Conductor Marpel
	Table NSH - Main Frame
	NSH - Main Frame
	Row W/Fertilizer Double Disc and Iron Compactation Wheel

